THERMON . . . The Heat Tracing Specialists®
ThermoTubeTM Type SL
Preinsulated Tubing Product Specifications
Application . . .
ThermoTube is a single insulated process tube ideally suited
to transport steam, hot or cold liquids, gases or refrigerants.
Preinsulated with nonhygroscopic glass fibre, the tube is

• FAK-4 for in-line splice
• FAK-5 for T-splice
tcudorP
epyT
ebuT
lairetaM 1
.aiDebuT
).D.O(
llaW
ssenkcihT 2
lanimoN
eldnuB
dneB.niM
suidaR
CVP-031B2-LS reppoC "4/1 "030.0 mm2.92 mm871
CVP-231B3-LS reppoC "8/3 "230.0 mm8.13 mm871
CVP-531B4-LS reppoC "2/1 "530.0 mm3.43 mm302
CVP-941B4-LS reppoC "2/1 "940.0 mm3.43 mm302
CVP-941B6-LS reppoC "4/3 "940.0 mm7.54 mm452
CVP-531A2-LS dedleWSS "4/1 "530.0 mm2.92 mm871
CVP-531A3-LS dedleWSS "8/3 "530.0 mm8.13 mm871
CVP-531A4-LS dedleWSS "2/1 "530.0 mm3.43 mm302
CVP-941A4-LS dedleWSS "2/1 "940.0 mm3.43 mm302
CVP-531A6-LS dedleWSS "4/3 "530.0 mm7.54 mm452
CVP-941A6-LS dedleWSS "4/3 "940.0 mm7.54 mm452
CVP-531F2-LS sselmaeSSS "4/1 "530.0 mm2.92 mm871
CVP-531F3-LS sselmaeSSS "8/3 "530.0 mm8.13 mm871
CVP-531F4-LS sselmaeSSS "2/1 "530.0 mm3.43 mm302
CVP-941F4-LS sselmaeSSS "2/1 "940.0 mm3.43 mm302
CVP-531F6-LS sselmaeSSS "4/3 "530.0 mm7.54 mm452
CVP-941F6-LS sselmaeSSS "4/3 "940.0 mm7.54 mm452
)M(CVP-101B6-LS reppoC mm6 mm1 mm2.92 mm871
)M(CVP-101B8-LS reppoC mm8 mm1 mm8.13 mm871
)M(CVP-101B01-LS reppoC mm01 mm1 mm8.13 mm871
)M(CVP-101B21-LS reppoC mm21 mm1 mm3.43 mm302